NOTE
The Telehook TH-32-60-UTM supports LCD and Plasma Flat Panel Displays
from 32” (81cm) to 63” (160cm)
Maximum load = 91kg (200lbs)
This product suits displays with mounting hole patterns from 180mm to 740mm
wide (7”-29”) by 100mm to 500mm high (4”-20”).
Colour: Black Warranty:  10 years limited
Due to continuing product development, the manufacturer reserves the right to alter specifications without notice. Published: 19.05.11©
TM
General FeaturesA
Mounting screws included:
    M8x15mm / M8x35mm / M8x45mm (x4 each)
    M6x15mm / M6x35mm / M6x45mm (x4 each)
    M5x15mm / M5x35mm / M5x45mm (x4 each)
    M4x15mm / M4x35mm / M4x45mm (x4 each)
Mounting hardware included:
    Coach Screw (x4)  Masonry Wall Plug (x4)
    Washer (x4)  Multi Washer (x4)
    Spacer Bush (x4)  Recessed Hole Bush (x4)
Technical Specifications
TELEHOOK
WALL TILT
Mounting screws and hardware
32mm
(1.25”)
100mm
(4”)100mm to 500mm
(4” to 20”)
180mm to 740mm
(7” to 29”)
23mm
(0.91”)
254mm
(10”)
536mm
(21.10”)120mm
(4.75”)
10mm
(0.39”)
55mm
(2.17”)
21mm
(0.83”)
43mm
(1.69”)
610mm
(24”)
795mm
(31.25”)
209mm
(8.23”)
265mm
(10.43”)
200mm
(8”)
200mm
(8”)
8mm
(0.32”)
Range of MovementB
ADJUSTABLE TILT OF
-5° TO 15°
560mm (22”) OF HORIZONTAL ADJUSTMENT
FROM 180mm (7”) TO 740mm (29”)
-5°
15°
76mm
(3”)
TH-32-63-UTB
Mounting hardware included